Page 1/2
SPEXS-SPSRS • Rev. 31/1/2023
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
SPEXS/SPSRS
STEEL COMBO

QUICK SHIP: Not all products are Quick Ship. To view our Quick Ship qualified products, please consult our Quick Ship Product Guide at stanprols.com/quick-ship-product-guide.
Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
ORDERING GUIDE
6 Volts 12 Volts
PAR18 • Small head
LED 3LJ, 4LJ, 5LA 3LJ, 4LJ, 5LA, 6LA, 7LA
Quartz halogen 10Q
Tungsten 09T 09T
MR16 • Small head c/w MR16 Lamp
LED 4LR, 5LA 4LR, 5LA, 6LA, 7LA
Quartz halogen 10Q, 12Q, 20Q 20Q
Wattage capacities
Model Voltage 30 min. 60 min. 90 min.
SPEXS6036
SPEXS6050
SPEXS1036
SPEXS1050
SPEXS1072
SPSRS6036
SPSRS6050
SPSRS1036
SPSRS1050
SPSRS1072
6V
6V
12V
12V
12V
6V
6V
12V
12V
12V
36
50
36
50
72
36
50
36
50
72
18
25
18
25
36
18
25
18
25
36
12
16
12
16
24
12
16
12
16
24
LAMP SELECTION MODEL RATINGS
2.63" 2.25" 2.25"
4.5" 3.75"
2.25"
3.75"
TYPE N - PAR18
Thermoplastic
12W max.
TYPE S - MR16
Die cast